0.25-6.0 GHz
High Dynamic Range Amplifier
Page 1 of 7Mimix Broadband, Inc., 10795 Rockley Rd., Houston, Texas 77099
Tel: 281.988.4600  Fax: 281.988.4615  mimixbroadband.com
Characteristic Data and Specifications are subject to change without notice. ©2008 Mimix Broadband, Inc.
Export of this item may require appropriate export licensing from the U.S. Government. In purchasing these parts, U.S. Domestic customers accept
their obligation to be compliant with U.S. Export Laws.
CMM6004-AHNovember 2008 - Rev 10-Nov-08

High Dynamic Range Amplifier
CMM6004-AH
Ordering Information
Part Number for Ordering Package
CMM6004-AH-0000  RoHS compliant LGA surface-mount power package in bulk quantity
CMM6004-AH-000T          RoHS compliant LGA surface-mount power package in tape and reel
PB-CMM6004-AH-00A0         Evaluation Board with SMA connectors for 900 MHz
PB-CMM6004-AH-00B0    Evaluation Board with SMA connectors for 2.1 GHz
PB-CMM6004-AH-00C0    Evaluation Board with SMA connectors for 3.5 GHz
PB-CMM6004-AH-00D0    Evaluation Board with SMA connectors for 5.8 GHz
PB-CMM6004-AH-00F0    Evaluation Board with SMA connectors for 2.5 GHz
Handling and Assembly Information
Do not ingest.
Do not alter the form of this product into a gas, powder, or liquid through burning, crushing, or chemical
processing as these by-products are dangerous to the human body if inhaled, ingested, or swallowed.